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Recent meetings

Player to watch
Dimitri Payet

Player to watch
Aron Gunnarsson

Coach
Didier
Deschamps
Captain
Hugo
Lloris
Best finish
Winner
1984, 2000

Coaches
Lars

Lagerback /
Heimir

Hallgrimsson
Captain

Aron
Gunnarsson

Best finish
First appearance

2012
1999

France
France

3-2
3-2

Iceland
Iceland

6
72
21

1625
30

55%

Goals scored
Total shots

Shots on target
Passes completed

Corners
Possession

Quarter-final, July 3
Stade de France, Saint-Denis

All-time
meetings

Draws 3

6
29
14

654
10

35%

HEAD-TO-HEAD 

COMPETITION STATISTICS

France 8 Iceland 0

Romania
Albania
Switzerland
Ireland

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Last 16

2-1
2-0
0-0
2-1

W
W
D
W

Portugal
Hungary
Austria
England

1-1
1-1
2-1
2-1

D
D
W
W

ROAD TO QUARTER-FINALS

Group A
winner

Group F
runner-up
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Stade de
France
Capacity:
80,000

Built for
1998 FIFA

World Cup –
hosted two
Champions

League
finals


